BUBBLES

BUBBLY COCKTAILS °13

STRAWBERRY KISS

LET'S GET FIZZICAL

WHIMSY IN THE GARDEN

THERE IN A PROSECCO

SIP ME BABY ONE MORE TIME

POP OFF

COCKTAILS °14

RESTING BEACH FACE
SEA SIDECAR
NOLITA

GO WITH THE FLOAT

80 DEGREES & PALM TREES

PEAR-FECT DAY

BY THE GLASS

Prosecco, SOMMARIVA
Prosecco Rosé, JEIO
Moscato d'Asti, VIETTI
Domaine CHANDON Rosé

Rosé, MAISON No. 9

Rosé, WHISPERING ANGEL
Riesling, FRITZ

Sauvignon Blanc, FRENZY

WINES BY THE GLASS

Pinot Grigio, SANTI
Chardonnay, FERRARI-CARANO
Chardonnay, BERINGER "Reserve"
Malbec, TERRAZAS

Merlot, CRUSHER

Pinot Noir, BOEN

Cabernet Sauvignon, ROUTESTOCK

Port, TAYLOR 20 Year

Sl4
$12
$12
$15

$12
$19

ST
$12

Sl4
$15
$22
ST
$10
$15
$16

$16



